
ROUND 05 ALA TROFEO_PROMO - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. 14:51.053
Tempo gara

1 1:43.441 15:08:10.845

2 1:37.471 15:09:48.316

3 1:35.658 15:11:23.974

4 1:37.848 15:13:01.822

5 1:37.527 15:14:39.349

6 1:37.622 15:16:16.971

7 1:37.233 15:17:54.204

8 1:38.722 15:19:32.926

9 1:41.967 15:21:14.893

 Po. 2 - # 3 NOLLI S. + 1:15.455
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.394 15:08:16.171

2 1:43.826 15:09:59.997

3 1:45.558 15:11:45.555

4 1:44.180 15:13:29.735

5 1:46.199 15:15:15.934

6 1:47.989 15:17:03.923

7 1:47.293 15:18:51.216

8 1:49.319 15:20:40.535

9 1:49.813 15:22:30.348

 Po. 3 - # 112 VAROTTO D. + 1:22.996
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.869 15:08:16.549

2 1:49.453 15:10:06.002

3 1:45.709 15:11:51.711

4 1:46.768 15:13:38.479

5 1:47.023 15:15:25.502

6 1:46.617 15:17:12.119

7 1:47.334 15:18:59.453

8 1:49.400 15:20:48.853

9 1:49.036 15:22:37.889

 Po. 4 - # 922 RICCARDO M. + 2:11.338
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.270 15:08:10.495

2 1:45.324 15:09:55.819

3 1:45.224 15:11:41.043

4 1:45.557 15:13:26.600

5 1:44.519 15:15:11.119

6 1:58.274 15:17:09.393

7 2:07.069 15:19:16.462

8 1:51.432 15:21:07.894

9 2:18.337 15:23:26.231

 Po. 5 - # 7 FOGOLARI N. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.477 15:08:20.144

2 1:51.222 15:10:11.366

3 1:51.032 15:12:02.398

4 1:50.075 15:13:52.849

5 1:52.329 15:15:45.178

6 1:52.726 15:17:37.904

7 1:50.983 15:19:28.887

8 1:52.433 15:21:21.320

 Po. 6 - # 2 MARASCA A. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.840 15:08:37.999

2 2:12.205 15:10:50.204

3 2:12.960 15:13:03.164

4 2:13.499 15:15:16.663

5 2:13.884 15:17:30.547

6 2:14.376 15:19:44.923

7 2:14.320 15:21:59.243

Fastest lap: 1:35.658 
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